TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Cambria Company		12/07/2009	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cambria Company LLC	
Street Address:	507 North Main Street	
Internal Address:	Legal Services	
City:	Le Sueur	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	56058	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MINNESOTA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3372892	CLUB CAMBRIA
Registration Number:	3372891	CLUB CAMBRIA
Registration Number:	2964545	THE NEW NATURAL STONE CHOICE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (507)593-1741

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 507-665-4555

Email: legalservices@cambriausa.com

Correspondent Name: Cambria Company LLC
Address Line 1: 704 North Main Street

Address Line 2: Legal Services

Address Line 4: Le Sueur, MINNESOTA 56058

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jonathan Maness, Esq.
Signature:	/Jonathan Maness/
Date:	08/26/2011

Total Attachments: 0

OP \$90.00 337

TRADEMARK REEL: 004612 FRAME: 0468

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004612 FRAME: 0469

RECORDED: 08/26/2011